—
20 S0~ Oh L fs R B

— pn
[

3

B OBF B B3 B B3 BT v e bt s e m
[ R T N SRR ET R TN B s Y B S I - T T

BT. CHARLES PARIST COUNCIL 4-19-99
1999 ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

CHANGE ORDER
No. Twa {2}

e e e e e e e e
DATE OF ISSUANCE March 2. 2000 EFFECTIVE DATE March 2. 2000

——— T =_-

OWNER _5t. Charles Parish Couneil

CONTRACTOR _Bamiere Construetion Co,. L.L.C.

Coniract _St, Chories Parish Council—1999 Road Maintenance Program

Project _1999 Road Maintenanee Prosram

OWNER's Contract No. PRs03 15 ENGINEFER's Contraet No, 9%0GRY

ENGINEER _larrv | picciola, jne.: Larry I Pieciola Prasident

——
o

e w—

You are direcied 1o make the fellowing changes In the Contract Documents:

Description: (1) Replace broken pipe and eatch bagin on Boutie Estmies Drive, (2) Balancing Change Order. (3) Added
twenty-one [21] days to contract.

Reason for Change Order: (i) Cross culverls were crughed and required replacemant. (2) Balance guantitics ar the end of
the project. (3) Addition time to complets addition work in Change Order Wo. 1,

Atlachments: (List docwments sunporting change) (1) Invoice for time and malerials from Barriers Construstion Co.,
L.L.C., dated December 16, 1999 and (2) Final Quantities.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TTMES:
p——
Qriginal Contract Price Original Conrract Tires:
Substantial Completion: Jaguary 20, 2000
$ 730 834.77 Ready for final paymani: Taguary 20, 2000
{days or daies)
NeL Increase (rom previous Changs Order(s) Met change from previous Change Orders Mo 0 to No. 0
No. 1 to_1: Bubsiantial Completion: -0=
Beady for finel payment: G-
§ 164.795.00 {daivs)
Contragt Price prior to this Change Order: Conzract Timeg prior to this Change Ovdor
Substantial Completion: January 20, 2000
8 915.632.72 Ready for final payment; Januacy 20. 2000
(days or dates)
Nel deercase of this Change Orders Net inerease this Change Order:
Substaniial Completion: Twenty-One (21)
5 47.095 .06 Ready Tor flnal payment; Porty {40)
(days)
Contragt Price with all approved Change Ordars: Contract Times with all appraved Change Orders:
Subistantial Completion: Eebriary 10, 2060
5 $48 537.68 Ready for final payment: Mareh 1, 2000
{davs or dates)

APPROVED ACCEPTED

o A EIZ L oy

By .

ENGINEER lgtry j c:mols, inc. OWNER St. Charles Parish @dunci! CONTRACTDR Barriere Constr. Co., LLC

Date:__March 2, 2000 Date: i‘f/fa’{"/«?-ﬂ @ _ Date:_ _WAReH (], 2060
CHANGE QRDER 00650-1




